

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO.409 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Mr.Sadanand Tandel i/b Mr.Uday P. Warunjikar for the appellant

Mr.Nitin V Gangal for the respondent nos.1a to 1c

CORAM : K.K.TATED, J.

DATED : 21/11/2014

PC:

- 1 Heard the learned counsel for the parties.
- 2 Parties are directed to place on record photocopy of paper book in Civil Appeal No.5 of 2000 on or before the next date.
- 3 Stand over for three weeks.

(K.K.TATED, J.)